

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-BB-10010 AUTOMOTIVE BRAKE PARTS, SCHOOL BUS OCTOBER 1, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION	Elliott Wilson Capitol Trucks LLC 7701 General McClellan Rd. Manassas, VA 20109 Edward Arnold, Parts Mgr. Phone: (703) 656-4600 Fax: (703) 656-4606	Heavy Fleet Products, Inc. 12201 Tac Court Manassas, VA 20109 Albert Carl Roeth III, Pres. Phone: (703) 686-2000 Fax: (703) 292-9755	K-Neal International Trucks, Inc. 10025 Richmond Hwy. Lorton, VA 22079 Jack Claunch, Jr., VP Parts Phone: (703) 550-3613 Fax: (703) 550-0608
--	---	---	--

PART A – FIRM FIXED DELIVERED PRICE

BRAKE LININGS

Item	Manufacturer and Part Number	Unit of Issue	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8.1	Bendix, # SB4726EII420	Each	165	\$126.10	\$20,806.50	\$112.31	\$18,531.15	\$109.61	\$18,085.65
8.2	Bendix, # SB4709EII420	Each	200	\$92.45	\$18,490.00	\$84.85	\$16,970.00	\$82.81	\$16,562.00
8.3	Bendix, # SB4719EII420	Each	110	\$102.71	\$11,298.10	\$91.73	\$10,090.30	\$89.52	\$9,847.20
8.4	Bendix, # SB4725EII420	Each	100	\$101.75	\$10,175.00	\$93.59	\$9,359.00	\$91.34	\$9,134.00
8.5	Meritor, # KSMA2124707QP	Each	20	\$66.81	\$1,336.20	\$56.27	\$1,125.40	\$57.87	\$1,157.40
8.6	Meritor, # KSR3014707QP	Each	30	\$81.46	\$2,443.80	\$68.27	\$2,048.10	\$70.21	\$2,106.30
8.7	Meritor, # KSR6104702QP	Each	50	\$113.20	\$5,660.00	\$110.71	\$5,535.50	\$98.38	\$4,919.00
8.8	Meritor, # KSMA2124715QP	Each	2	\$86.51	\$173.02	\$73.12	\$146.24	\$75.20	\$150.40
8.9	Meritor, # KSMA3124711QP	Each	30	\$117.41	\$3,522.30	\$99.23	\$2,976.90	\$102.05	\$3,061.50
TOTAL AMOUNT for BRAKE LININGS – Line Items 8.1 to 8.9				\$73,904.92		\$66,782.59		\$65,023.45	

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-BB-10010 AUTOMOTIVE BRAKE PARTS, SCHOOL BUS OCTOBER 1, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION	Elliott Wilson Capitol Trucks LLC 7701 General McClellan Rd. Manassas, VA 20109 Edward Arnold, Parts Mgr. Phone: (703) 656-4600 Fax: (703) 656-4606	Heavy Fleet Products, Inc. 12201 Tac Court Manassas, VA 20109 Albert Carl Roeth III, Pres. Phone: (703) 686-2000 Fax: (703) 292-9755	K-Neal International Trucks, Inc. 10025 Richmond Hwy. Lorton, VA 22079 Jack Claunch, Jr., VP Parts Phone: (703) 550-3613 Fax: (703) 550-0608
--	---	---	--

SLACK ADJUSTERS

Item	Manufacturer and Part Number	Unit of Issue	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8.10	Bendix, # 65170	Each	90	\$52.98	\$4,768.20	\$53.82	\$4,843.80	\$55.15	\$4,963.50
8.11	Bendix, # 65172	Each	120	\$52.98	\$6,357.60	\$53.82	\$6,458.40	\$55.15	\$6,618.00
8.12	Meritor, # R801041	Each	60	\$66.81	\$4,008.60	\$64.42	\$3,865.20	\$58.98	\$3,538.80
8.13	Meritor, # R801042	Each	70	\$66.81	\$4,676.70	\$64.42	\$4,509.40	\$58.98	\$4,128.60
8.14	Meritor, # R801074	Each	5	\$66.81	\$334.05	\$64.42	\$322.10	\$58.98	\$294.90
TOTAL AMOUNT for SLACK ADJUSTERS – Line Items 8.10 to 8.14				\$20,145.15		\$19,998.90		\$19,543.80	

AIR COMPRESSORS

Item	Manufacturer and Part Number	Unit of Issue	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8.15	Mercedes, # R9061301915	Each	10	\$1,183.92	\$11,839.20	\$590.11	\$5,901.10	\$904.09	\$9,040.90
8.16	Mercedes, # A9061303115	Each	5	\$649.30	\$3,246.50	\$590.11	\$2,950.55	\$541.70	\$2,708.50
8.17	Bendix, # 5011016X	Each	10	\$292.35	\$2,923.50	\$265.18	\$2,651.80	\$270.64	\$2,706.40
TOTAL AMOUNT for AIR COMPRESSORS – Line Items 8.15 to 8.17				\$18,009.20		\$11,503.45		\$14,455.80	

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-BB-10010 AUTOMOTIVE BRAKE PARTS, SCHOOL BUS OCTOBER 1, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION	Elliott Wilson Capitol Trucks LLC 7701 General McClellan Rd. Manassas, VA 20109 Edward Arnold, Parts Mgr. Phone: (703) 656-4600 Fax: (703) 656-4606	Heavy Fleet Products, Inc. 12201 Tac Court Manassas, VA 20109 Albert Carl Roeth III, Pres. Phone: (703) 686-2000 Fax: (703) 292-9755	K-Neal International Trucks, Inc. 10025 Richmond Hwy. Lorton, VA 22079 Jack Claunch, Jr., VP Parts Phone: (703) 550-3613 Fax: (703) 550-0608
--	---	---	--

DRUMS									
Item	Manufacturer and Part Number	Unit of Issue	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8.18	Gunite, # 3600X	Each	250	\$67.99	\$16,997.50	\$128.01	\$32,002.50	\$72.96	\$18,240.00
8.19	Gunite, # 3687	Each	75	\$90.52	\$6,789.00	\$104.21	\$7,815.75	\$97.24	\$7,293.00
8.20	Gunite, # 3710	Each	10	\$107.85	\$1,078.50	\$101.14	\$1,011.40	\$94.39	\$943.90
8.21	Gunite, # 3721AX	Each	10	\$86.41	\$864.10	\$88.36	\$883.60	\$86.28	\$862.80
8.22	Gunite, # 3786X	Each	50	\$138.83	\$6,941.50	\$132.23	\$6,611.50	\$135.73	\$6,786.50
8.23	Gunite, # 3807X	Each	250	\$118.59	\$29,647.50	\$115.61	\$28,902.50	\$118.67	\$29,667.50
8.24	Webb, # 65175	Each	100	\$204.36	\$20,436.00	\$134.72	\$13,472.00	\$135.14	\$13,514.00
8.25	Conmet, # 100099208	Each	30	\$75.31	\$2,259.30	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$66.00	\$1,980.00
TOTAL AMOUNT for DRUMS – Line Items 8.18 to 8.25				\$85,013.40		\$90,729.25		\$79,287.70	

WHEEL SENSORS									
Item	Manufacturer and Part Number	Unit of Issue	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8.26	Bendix, # 801563	Each	20	\$43.48	\$869.60	\$41.79	\$835.80	\$43.60	\$872.00
8.27	Bendix, # 801546	Each	10	\$53.74	\$537.40	\$49.48	\$494.80	\$51.63	\$516.30
TOTAL AMOUNT for WHEEL SENSORS – Line Items 8.26 and 8.27				\$1,407.00		\$1,330.60		\$1,388.30	

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-BB-10010 AUTOMOTIVE BRAKE PARTS, SCHOOL BUS OCTOBER 1, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION	Elliott Wilson Capitol Trucks LLC 7701 General McClellan Rd. Manassas, VA 20109 Edward Arnold, Parts Mgr. Phone: (703) 656-4600 Fax: (703) 656-4606	Heavy Fleet Products, Inc. 12201 Tac Court Manassas, VA 20109 Albert Carl Roeth III, Pres. Phone: (703) 686-2000 Fax: (703) 292-9755	K-Neal International Trucks, Inc. 10025 Richmond Hwy. Lorton, VA 22079 Jack Claunch, Jr., VP Parts Phone: (703) 550-3613 Fax: (703) 550-0608
--	---	---	--

D2 GOVERNOR

Item	Manufacturer and Part Number	Unit of Issue	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8.28	Bendix, # 275491	Each	40	\$11.40	\$456.00	\$10.51	\$420.40	\$11.34	\$453.60
TOTAL AMOUNT for D2 GOVERNOR – Line Item 8.28				\$456.00		\$420.40		\$453.60	

AD9 REBUILD KITS

Item	Manufacturer and Part Number	Unit of Issue	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8.29	Bendix, # 109587	Each	25	\$23.75	\$593.75	\$23.08	\$577.00	\$152.39	\$3,809.75
8.30	Bendix, # 5004341X	Each	35	\$45.22	\$1,582.70	\$39.97	\$1,398.95	\$42.31	\$1,480.85
TOTAL AMOUNT for AD9 REBUILD KITS – Line Items – 8.29 and 8.30				\$2,176.45		\$1,975.95		\$5,290.60	

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-BB-10010 AUTOMOTIVE BRAKE PARTS, SCHOOL BUS OCTOBER 1, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION	Elliott Wilson Capitol Trucks LLC 7701 General McClellan Rd. Manassas, VA 20109 Edward Arnold, Parts Mgr. Phone: (703) 656-4600 Fax: (703) 656-4606	Heavy Fleet Products, Inc. 12201 Tac Court Manassas, VA 20109 Albert Carl Roeth III, Pres. Phone: (703) 686-2000 Fax: (703) 292-9755	K-Neal International Trucks, Inc. 10025 Richmond Hwy. Lorton, VA 22079 Jack Claunch, Jr., VP Parts Phone: (703) 550-3613 Fax: (703) 550-0608
--	--	---	---

AIR BRAKE CHAMBERS

Item	Description	Manufacturer and Part Number if Other than Specified	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8.31	30/30 Standard Stroke, MGM # TR3030HD Brand Name or Approved Equal		70	\$38.81 Inline 3030CINL	\$2,716.70	\$36.00 Bendix 800831	\$2,520.00	\$79.74	\$5,581.80
8.32	24/30 Standard Stroke, MGM # TR2430L Brand Name or Approved Equal		5	\$78.56	\$392.80	\$53.32 Bendix 800830	\$266.60	\$75.48	\$377.40
TOTAL AMOUNT for AIR BRAKE CHAMBERS – Line Items – 8.31 to 8.32					\$3,109.50	\$2,786.60	\$5,959.20		

TOTAL AMOUNT for BRAKE LININGS – Line Items 8.1 to 8.9	\$73,904.92	\$66,783.53	\$65,023.45
TOTAL AMOUNT for SLACK ADJUSTERS – Line Items 8.10 to 8.14	\$20,145.15	\$19,998.90	\$19,543.80
TOTAL AMOUNT for AIR COMPRESSORS – Line Items 8.15 to 8.17	\$18,009.20	\$11,503.45	\$14,455.80
TOTAL AMOUNT for DRUMS – Line Items 8.18 to 8.25	\$85,013.40	\$90,729.25	\$79,287.70
TOTAL AMOUNT for WHEEL SENSORS – Line Items 8.26 and 8.27	\$1,407.00	\$1,330.60	\$1,388.30
TOTAL AMOUNT for D2 GOVERNOR – Line Item 8.28	\$456.00	\$420.40	\$453.60
TOTAL AMOUNT for AD9 REBUILD KITS – Line Items – 8.29 and 8.30	\$2,176.45	\$1,975.95	\$5,290.60
TOTAL AMOUNT for AIR BRAKE CHAMBERS – Line Items – 8.31 to 8.32	\$3,109.50	\$2,786.60	\$5,959.20
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT – Line Items – 8.1 to 8.32	\$204,221.62	\$195,527.74	\$191,402.45
ADDENDUM #1	Yes	Yes	Yes

PWCS IFB #R-BB-10010 AUTOMOTIVE BRAKE PARTS 10/01/09 @ 2 p.m. BID TABULATION	Elliott Wilson Capitol Trucks LLC 7701 General McClellan Rd. Manassas, VA 20109 Edward Arnold, Parts Mgr. Phone: (703) 656-4600 Fax: (703) 656-4606	Heavy Fleet Products, Inc. 12201 Tac Court Manassas, VA 20109 Albert Carl Roeth III, Pres. Phone: (703) 686-2000 Fax: (703) 292-9755	K-Neal International Trucks, Inc. 10025 Richmond Hwy. Lorton, VA 22079 Jack Claunch, Jr., VP Parts Phone: (703) 550-3613 Fax: (703) 550-0608
---	---	--	--

PART B – Percentage Discount Off Manufacturer’s Jobber Sheet

Manufacturer	Jobber Number and Date	Earliest Firm Delivery (in days) ARO – Stock Items	Earliest Firm Delivery (in days) ARO – Non Stocked Items	Percentage Discount	Jobber Number and Date	Earliest Firm Delivery (in days) ARO – Stock Items	Earliest Firm Delivery (in days) ARO – Non Stocked Items	Percentage Discount	Jobber Number and Date	Earliest Firm Delivery (in days) ARO – Stock Items	Earliest Firm Delivery (in days) ARO – Non Stocked Items	Percentage Discount
Bendix Items Not Specified	Online	1 Day	2	50%	List Feb. '09	Same Day	1	60.7%	PL-308-YB PL-322-YB 06/29/09	2 Days	2-3 Days	60%
Meritor Items Not Specified	Online	1 Day	2	50%	List Jan. '09	Same Day	1	69%	PL-308-YB PL-322-YB 06/29/09	2 Days	2-3 Days	65%
Gunite Items Not Specified	Online	1 Day	2	25%	List Feb. '09	Same Day	1	61.3%	PL-308-YB PL-322-YB 06/29/09	2 Days	2-3 Days	69%
Webb Items Not Specified	Online	1 Day	5	50%	List June '09	Same Day	1	68%	PL-308-YB PL-322-YB 06/29/09	2 Days	5 Days	68%

**PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
 INVITATION FOR BID #R-BB-10010
 AUTOMOTIVE BRAKE PARTS, SCHOOL BUS
 OCTOBER 1, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m.
 BID TABULATION**

Northern Virginia Supply, Inc.
 7647 Fullerton Road
 Springfield, VA 22153
 Roger N. McLeod, Jr., President
 Phone: (703) 569-7177
 Fax: (703) 569-0082

Uni-Select USA, Inc.
 901 N. Lenola Rd.
 Moorestown, NJ 08057
 Eric H. Levy, Fleetparts Division Director
 Phone: (856) 778-1400
 Fax: (856) 439-5903

PART A – FIRM FIXED DELIVERED PRICE

BRAKE LININGS

Item	Manufacturer and Part Number	Unit of Issue	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8.1	Bendix, # SB4726EII420	Each	165	\$133.34	\$22,001.10	\$323.97	\$53,455.05
8.2	Bendix, # SB4709EII420	Each	200	\$100.75	\$20,150.00	\$244.78	\$48,956.00
8.3	Bendix, # SB4719EII420	Each	110	\$108.90	\$11,979.00	\$264.59	\$29,104.90
8.4	Bendix, # SB4725EII420	Each	100	\$111.11	\$11,111.00	\$269.96	\$26,996.00
8.5	Meritor, # KSM2124707QP	Each	20	\$65.90	\$1,318.00	\$81.42	\$1,628.40
8.6	Meritor, # KSR3014707QP	Each	30	\$79.76	\$2,392.80	\$98.79	\$2,963.70
8.7	Meritor, # KSR6104702QP	Each	50	\$129.33	\$6,466.50	\$132.56	\$6,628.00
8.8	Meritor, # KSM2124715QP	Each	2	\$85.41	\$170.82	\$101.32	\$202.64
8.9	Meritor, # KSM3124711QP	Each	30	\$115.91	\$3,477.30	\$137.48	\$4,124.40
TOTAL AMOUNT for BRAKE LININGS – Line Items 8.1 to 8.9				\$79,066.52		\$174,059.09	

**PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
INVITATION FOR BID #R-BB-10010
AUTOMOTIVE BRAKE PARTS, SCHOOL BUS
OCTOBER 1, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m.
BID TABULATION**

Northern Virginia Supply, Inc.
7647 Fullerton Road
Springfield, VA 22153
Roger N. McLeod, Jr., President
Phone: (703) 569-7177
Fax: (703) 569-0082

Uni-Select USA, Inc.
901 N. Lenola Rd.
Moorestown, NJ 08057
Eric H. Levy, Fleetparts Division Director
Phone: (856) 778-1400
Fax: (856) 439-5903

SLACK ADJUSTERS

Item	Manufacturer and Part Number	Unit of Issue	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8.10	Bendix, # 65170	Each	90	\$63.40	\$5,706.00	\$63.40	\$5,706.00
8.11	Bendix, # 65172	Each	120	\$63.40	\$7,608.00	\$63.40	\$7,608.00
8.12	Meritor, # R801041	Each	60	\$62.64	\$3,758.40	\$88.61	\$5,316.60
8.13	Meritor, # R801042	Each	70	\$62.40	\$4,384.80	\$88.61	\$6,202.70
8.14	Meritor, # R801074	Each	5	\$62.64	\$313.20	\$88.61	\$443.05
TOTAL AMOUNT for SLACK ADJUSTERS – Line Items 8.10 to 8.14				\$21,770.40		\$25,276.35	

AIR COMPRESSORS

Item	Manufacturer and Part Number	Unit of Issue	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8.15	Mercedes, # R9061301915	Each	10	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
8.16	Mercedes, # A9061303115	Each	5	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
8.17	Bendix, # 5011016X	Each	10	\$321.78	\$3,217.80	\$730.68	\$7,306.80
TOTAL AMOUNT for AIR COMPRESSORS – Line Items 8.15 to 8.17				\$3,217.80		\$7,306.80	

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-BB-10010 AUTOMOTIVE BRAKE PARTS, SCHOOL BUS OCTOBER 1, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION	Northern Virginia Supply, Inc. 7647 Fullerton Road Springfield, VA 22153 Roger N. McLeod, Jr., President Phone: (703) 569-7177 Fax: (703) 569-0082	Uni-Select USA, Inc. 901 N. Lenola Rd. Moorestown, NJ 08057 Eric H. Levy, Fleetparts Division Director Phone: (856) 778-1400 Fax: (856) 439-5903
--	---	---

DRUMS

Item	Manufacturer and Part Number	Unit of Issue	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8.18	Gunite, # 3600X	Each	250	\$77.55	\$19,387.50	N/A	N/A
8.19	Gunite, # 3687	Each	75	\$120.75	\$9,056.25	N/A	N/A
8.20	Gunite, # 3710	Each	10	\$115.19	\$1,151.90	N/A	N/A
8.21	Gunite, # 3721AX	Each	10	\$98.75	\$987.50	N/A	N/A
8.22	Gunite, # 3786X	Each	50	\$151.25	\$7,562.50	N/A	N/A
8.23	Gunite, # 3807X	Each	250	\$128.33	\$32,082.50	N/A	N/A
8.24	Webb, # 65175	Each	100	\$148.86	\$14,886.00	\$152.03	\$15,203.00
8.25	Conmet, # 100099208	Each	30	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
TOTAL AMOUNT for DRUMS – Line Items 8.18 to 8.25				\$85,114.15		\$15,203.00	

WHEEL SENSORS

Item	Manufacturer and Part Number	Unit of Issue	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8.26	Bendix, # 801563	Each	20	\$49.24	\$984.80	\$109.42	\$2,188.40
8.27	Bendix, # 801546	Each	10	\$58.29	\$582.90	\$129.54	\$1,295.40
TOTAL AMOUNT for WHEEL SENSORS – Line Items 8.26 and 8.27				\$1,567.70		\$3,483.80	

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-BB-10010 AUTOMOTIVE BRAKE PARTS, SCHOOL BUS OCTOBER 1, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION	Northern Virginia Supply, Inc. 7647 Fullerton Road Springfield, VA 22153 Roger N. McLeod, Jr., President Phone: (703) 569-7177 Fax: (703) 569-0082	Uni-Select USA, Inc. 901 N. Lenola Rd. Moorestown, NJ 08057 Eric H. Levy, Fleetparts Division Director Phone: (856) 778-1400 Fax: (856) 439-5903
--	---	---

D2 GOVERNOR							
Item	Manufacturer and Part Number	Unit of Issue	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8.28	Bendix, # 275491	Each	40	\$13.04	\$521.60	\$63.26	\$2,530.40
TOTAL AMOUNT for D2 GOVERNOR – Line Item 8.28				\$521.60		\$2,530.40	

AD9 REBUILD KITS							
Item	Manufacturer and Part Number	Unit of Issue	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8.29	Bendix, # 109587	Each	25	\$27.18	\$679.50	\$198.92	\$4,973.00
8.30	Bendix, # 5004341X	Each	35	\$48.50	\$1,697.50	\$60.61	\$2,121.35
TOTAL AMOUNT for AD9 REBUILD KITS – Line Items – 8.29 and 8.30				\$2,377.00		\$7,094.35	

PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INVITATION FOR BID #R-BB-10010 AUTOMOTIVE BRAKE PARTS, SCHOOL BUS OCTOBER 1, 2009 @ 2:00 p.m. BID TABULATION	Northern Virginia Supply, Inc. 7647 Fullerton Road Springfield, VA 22153 Roger N. McLeod, Jr., President Phone: (703) 569-7177 Fax: (703) 569-0082	Uni-Select USA, Inc. 901 N. Lenola Rd. Moorestown, NJ 08057 Eric H. Levy, Fleetparts Division Director Phone: (856) 778-1400 Fax: (856) 439-5903
--	---	---

AIR BRAKE CHAMBERS

Item	Description	Manufacturer and Part Number if Other than Specified	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
8.31	30/30 Standard Stroke, MGM # TR3030HD Brand Name or Approved Equal		70	\$43.84 Bendix 800831	\$3,068.80	\$44.99 Bendix 800831	\$3,149.30
8.32	24/30 Standard Stroke, MGM # TR2430L Brand Name or Approved Equal		5	\$62.82 Bendix 800830	\$314.10	\$69.81 Bendix 800830	\$349.05
TOTAL AMOUNT for AIR BRAKE CHAMBERS – Line Items – 8.31 to 8.32				\$3,382.90		\$3,498.35	

TOTAL AMOUNT for BRAKE LININGS – Line Items 8.1 to 8.9	\$79,066.52	\$174,059.09
TOTAL AMOUNT for SLACK ADJUSTERS – Line Items 8.10 to 8.14	\$21,770.40	\$25,276.35
TOTAL AMOUNT for AIR COMPRESSORS – Line Items 8.15 to 8.17	\$3,217.80	\$11,806.80
TOTAL AMOUNT for DRUMS – Line Items 8.18 to 8.25	\$85,114.15	\$15,203.00
TOTAL AMOUNT for WHEEL SENSORS – Line Items 8.26 and 8.27	\$1,567.70	\$3,483.80
TOTAL AMOUNT for D2 GOVERNOR – Line Item 8.28	\$521.60	\$2,530.40
TOTAL AMOUNT for AD9 REBUILD KITS – Line Items – 8.29 and 8.30	\$2,377.00	\$7,794.35
TOTAL AMOUNT for AIR BRAKE CHAMBERS – Line Items – 8.31 to 8.32	\$3,382.90	\$3,498.35
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT – Line Items – 8.1 to 8.32	\$197,018.07	\$238,452.14
ADDENDUM #1	Yes	Yes

PWCS IFB #R-BB-10010 AUTOMOTIVE BRAKE PARTS 10/01/09 @ 2 p.m. BID TABULATION	Northern Virginia Supply, Inc. 7647 Fullerton Road Springfield, VA 22153 Roger N. McLeod, Jr., President Phone: (703) 569-7177 Fax: (703) 569-0082	Uni-Select USA, Inc. 901 N. Lenola Rd. Moorestown, NJ 08057 Eric H. Levy, Fleetparts Division Director Phone: (856) 778-1400 Fax: (856) 439-5903
---	---	---

PART B – Percentage Discount Off Manufacturer’s Jobber Sheet

Manufacturer	Jobber Number and Date	Earliest Firm Delivery (in days) ARO – Stock Items	Earliest Firm Delivery (in days) ARO – Non Stocked Items	Percentage Discount	Jobber Number and Date	Earliest Firm Delivery (in days) ARO – Stock Items	Earliest Firm Delivery (in days) ARO – Non Stocked Items	Percentage Discount
Bendix Items Not Specified	List 2/1/09	1 to 2 days	1 to 10 days	55%	BW1465 2/1/09 BW1465 1/1/09 BW1470 8/1/09 BW1737R 1/1/09 BW1737S 1/1/09 BW7303 1/1/09 BW7304 1/1/09	1	5	55%
Meritor Items Not Specified	List 1/1/09	1 to 2 days	1 to 10 days	56%	PL0901BF-1 1/1/09	1	5	55%
Gunite Items Not Specified	List 5/1/09	1 to 2 days	1 to 14 days	60%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Webb Items Not Specified	List 6/1/09	1 to 2 days	1 to 14 days	65%	Webb 01/01/09	1	5	64%